
 
California Food Recall 

Information 
 

Recall Name 

 Wm H Leahy Associates recalls “Carbotrol Plus sugar-free puddings”  
due to undeclared wheat 

Recall Date Product Description Recalling Firm Recall Reason 
 

02/22/10 
 
“Carbotrol Plus sugar-free 
puddings.”  14.1 oz. size. 

 
Wm H Leahy Associates, 
Glenview, IL 

 
Undeclared wheat 

Recall 
Class Product Identification Distribution Affected Dates 

 
N/A 

 
“Carbotrol Plus sugar-free 
puddings.” 
 
Sugar-Free chocolate, vanilla, 
butterscotch, banana and 
lemon pudding. 
 

UPC’s: 
 

0-09249-62130-4 
0-09249-62190-8 
0-09249-62110-6 
0-09249-62140-3 
0-09249-62150-2 

 

 
Nationwide 

 
Items produced 
prior to 2/1/10. 

 
FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION, PLEASE CONTACT:  Todd Fujimoto, 800-669-8346 ext. 
212 
 

 

 


